モ ニ タ ー
Optix MAG241CVJP
© 2025 Micro-Star Int'l Co.Ltd. MSI is a registered trademark of Micro-Star Int'l Co.Ltd. All rights reserved.
SPECIFICATIONS
パネルサイズ 23.6インチ
アスペクト比 16:9
最大解像度 1920 x 1080
リフレッシュレート 144Hz
応答速度 1ms (MPRT)
パネル種類 VA
表面タイプ アンチグレア
画素ピッチ (H x V) 0.27156(H) x 0.27156 (V)
色域 90% / 最大115%
最大表示色 16.7M
視野角 178°
パネル表面曲率 1500R
輝度 300
コントラスト比 3000:1
消費電力 使用時 28W / スタンバイ時 0.3W
本体サイズ（W × D × H ） 536 x 412 x 225 mm
電源タイプ 内臓アダプタ
電源入力 100~240V, 50~60Hz
上下角度調節（チルト） Tilt: -5 ~ 20
高さ調節 -
映像端子：最大解像度 / リフレッシュ
レート
Display Port: 1920 x 1080 (最
大144Hz)
HDMI™: 1920 x 1080 (最大144Hz)
備考
製品の仕様、機能は国によって異なり
ます。 製品の出荷時期により保証書
が付属せず、QRコードをスマートフォ
ン等で読み取り保証登録を行う場合が
ございますが、 保証内容は同一とな
りますのでご了承ください。
CONNECTIONS
FEATURES
144Hz High Refresh Rate
Experience smooth gaming with a blazing fast 144Hz refresh rate,
that gives you the upperhand in fast moving games.
応答速度1ms（GTG）
動きの激しいシーンでも残像感の少ないクリアな画質で快適にゲー
ムが楽しめます。
Curved Gaming
MSI Curved Gaming Monitor will give you the most immersive and
competitive edge you need to take down your opponents.
AMD Radeon FreeSync
画面のカクつきやティアリング現象を抑えた、流れるような滑らか
な表示が可能で、長時間のゲームプレイにおいても心地よいゲーム
環境を提供します。
Anti-Flicker technology
MSI Anti-Flicker technology provides a very comfortable viewing
experience by reducing the amount of screen flicker.
スリムベゼル
スリムベゼルでデザインも美しく、マルチモニタ環境で
もつなぎ目が目立ちにくく、湾曲パネルの曲線と相まっ
て圧倒的な没入感が体験できます。
Gaming OSD APP
Customize and set the ultimate monitor modes with keyboard &
mouse in a very easy way.
Headset Hanger
Keep your headset in an easy to access space with the built-in
headset hanger.
モ ニ タ ー
Optix MAG241CVJP
© 2025 Micro-Star Int'l Co.Ltd. MSI is a registered trademark of Micro-Star Int'l Co.Ltd. All rights reserved.
1. 1x HDMI™
2. 1x HDMI™
3. 1x Display Port
4. 1x Headset
5. 2x USB 2.0 Type A
6. 1x USB 2.0 Type B
7. 1x Kensington Lock
8. Headset Hanger
Ge
ne
ra
te
d
20
25
-0
7-
07
, c
he
ck
 fo
r t
he
 la
te
st
 v
er
sio
n
w
w
w
.m
si.
co
m
/d
at
as
he
et
. T
he
 in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
do
cu
m
en
t i
s
in
te
nd
ed
 fo
r i
nf
or
m
at
io
na
l p
ur
po
se
s
on
ly
 a
nd
 is
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.